
Seven Lakes Spartan Wrestling 2024-25 
 

Day  Date   Event        Venue  Time  Levels 

Thur.  11/7/24  Challenge Matches (Rotunda)    SLHS   3:30pm Intra Squad 

Wed.  11/13/24  Cy Falls       Cy Falls  5:00pm V, JV, G 

Sat  11/16/24  Knights Invitational       Clear Falls  9:00am V, JV, G 

Wed.  11/20/24  Brideland       SLHS   5:00pm V, JV, G 

Sat.  11/23/24  The Paetow Thanksgiving Give Back   Paetow  9:00am V, JV, G 

Tues.  11/26/24  Taylor, Westside and Klein    SLHS   9:00am V, JV, G 

Wed.  12/4/24  Fulshear       Fulshear  5:00pm V, JV, G 

Fri.  12/7/24  The War Games      Frisco Memorial 9:00am Exhibitions 

Fri.   12/7/24  The War Games Quad (Teams TBA)   Frisco Memorial 5:00pm V & G 

Sat.  12/8/24  The War Games      Frisco Memorial 9:00am V & G 

Wed  12/11/24  Grand Oaks       Grand Oaks  5:00pm  V, G, & JV 

Fri.  12/13/24  Highlander Invitational Day 1    The Woodlands  3:00pm V & G 

Sat.  12/14/24  Highlander Invitational Day 2    The Woodlands  3:00pm V, G, & JV 

Fri.  12/20/24  Rumble in the Rotunda vs Cy Woods   SLHS Rotunda 5:00pm V, JV, G 

Fri.  1/3/25   Cy-Fair Invitational Day 1     Berry Center  9:00am V & G 

Sat.  1/4/25   Cy-Fair Invitational Day 2     Berry Center  9:00am V & G 

Wed.  1/8/25   District Duals (hosted by SLHS)    LMC   9:00am V, JV, G 

Sat.   1/11/25  Spartan Hall of Fame Invitational   SLHS   9:00am V, JV, G, GJV 

Wed.  1/15/25  Langham Creek (Senior Night)    SLHS   5:00pm V, JV, G 

Sat  1/18/25  Clash on the Coast Duals      Clear Falls  9:00am V & G 

Wed.  1/22/25  The Woodlands      The Woodlands  5:00pm V, JV, G 

Fri.  1/24/25  Atascocita & Westbrook      Atascocita  5:00am V, JV, G 

Thurs.  1/30/25  UIL District 9 Championships    LMC   9:00am V & G 

Fri.  1/31/25  UIL District 9 Sub Varsity Championships   LMC   9:00am JV, GJV, RB 

Fri./Sat. 2/7/25 & 2/8/25 UIL Region III Championships    LMC   9:00am V & G 

Fri./Sat. 2/14/25 & 2/15/25 UIL State Championships     Berry Center  9:00am V & G 

 

V = Varsity Boys, JV = Junior Varsity Boys, G = Girls, GJV = Girls’ Junior Varsity, RB = Rookie Boys 

Start times are approximate for the beginning of competition 


